

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6712/2009

GANJI ESHWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 12/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuradha Rustogi,Adv.
Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Petitioner(from Supreme Court Legal Aid Services Committee) served copy of SLP upon Ld. Counsel for sole Respondent today in the Court. File counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 26.4.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar